
Contractors Who Have Done Prior Work For Greenville Utilities Commission 
 
Classic City Mechanical, Inc. 
PO Box 180 
220 Smithonia Road 
Winterville, GA 30683 
Phone: 706-742-8258 
Attn: Trent Gibson 
E-mail: Tgibson32@aol.com 
 
Mears Group, Inc. 
6511 Statesville Road 
Charlotte, NC 28269 
Cell: 770-634-3908 
Contact: Andrew Byrd 
E-mail – Andrew.Byrd@mears.net 
 
Miller Pipeline 
605 N. Hwy 16 
Denver N.C. 28037 
Phone: 704-489-6565 
Cell: 704-793-6287 
Contact: Brett Edwards 
E-mail - Brett.Edwards@millerpipeline.com 
 
Parker-Stockstill Construction 
224 Kale RD 
New Bern, NC 28562 
Phone: 252-904-9228 
Fax: 252-633-6320 
Contact: Kevin Laughren 
E-mail - Kevin.laughren@parkerstockstill.com 
 
Southeast Connections 
8203-L Piedmont Triad Parkway 
Greensboro, NC 27409 
Phone: 678-301-9500 
Fax: 336-272-0776 
Contact: Mike Smith  
E-mail - mike@seconnections.com 
 
Troy Construction 
260 Mount Olive Church Rd. 
P.O. Box 496 
Commerce, GA 30529 
Phone: (706)336-0063 
Fax: (706)336-6552 
Contact: Dierk Hatcher 
E-mail - dhatcher@troyconstruction.com 
 
*This is not an exclusive list. Any contractor that meets the minimum required qualifications detailed in the Utility 
Unit Special Provisions as listed in the proposal shall be eligible to work on GUC gas lines.  
 


